



School Fee Schedule – 2026

Tuition Fees

School(Tuition) Fees	Per Term Fee	Annual Fee
1 Child	\$ 601.00	\$2,404.00
2 Children	\$ 962.00	\$3,848.00
3 Children	\$1,202.00	\$4,808.00
4 Children or more	\$1,322.00	\$5,288.00

Overview of Levies and Charges Per Year Level

Special Levies	Family	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Classroom Music and Dance Program – Levied February Statement		110.00	110.00	110.00	132.00	132.00	132.00	132.00
1:1 Laptop/IPAD Program –Levied February Statement		iPAD 275.00	iPAD 275.00	iPAD 275.00	iPAD 330.00	iPad Case incl. Keyboard 407.00	MacBOOK 545.00	MacBOOK 545.00
Resource Levy (per child)		330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00
Sports Levy (per child)		165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00
IT Levy (per child)		165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00	165.00
Excursion/Incursion Levy (per child)		210.00	210.00	210.00	210.00	210.00	210.00	210.00
Prep Levy		385.00						
Capital Levy (per Family)	660.00							
Special Levy – Parents and Community	385.00							
Camps						250.00	400.00	400.00



Performing Arts Program Schedule of Charges - 2026

2026 Performing Arts Program per Student – 34 Lessons per Year

	Term 1 8 Weeks	Term 2 9 Weeks	Term 3 9 Weeks	Term 4 8 Weeks	Cost per Year 34 Weeks
INDIVIDUAL LESSONS					
20 Minute Lesson <i>Prep & Year 1 Only</i>	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$1,200.00
30 Minute lesson <i>Prep to Year 6</i>	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00	\$1,560.00
SHARED 30MIN LESSONS					
Group of Students <i>Maximum 2 Students</i>	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$1,200.00
ANNUAL LEVY – Instrumental Music Students	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Instrument Hire	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$360.00
Dance Program 75 minute group lesson	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
ANNUAL LEVY – Dance Students	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$50.00